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Mechanical QC Release QC
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QC:

FILE PRINTED AT: 		  None of Actual Size	
SCALE: 1”	 =	 1”
BLEED: 8.75” x 11.25”		  8.75” x 11.25”
TRIM: 8.5” x 11”		  8.5” x 11”
SAFETY: None		  8.5” x 11”
OUTPUT FINAL AT:		  100%

CLIENT: Sherwin Williams
AD TITLE: Krylon Product Catalog
PUB: Var
PUBDATE: None

PROJ. MGR: Sean Gilleylen
PROD: Melissa Betancur
DATE CREATED: 12-23-2015 5:39 PM
DATE MODIFIED: 12-23-2015 5:46 PM

AE: Adam Levine

AD: Kristen Eng

CW: Lauren Cooper

JOB#: SHW-KRY-O54895
SAP#: 1064895-1040-A0
WORK ORDER #: 65474.132.3
FILE NAME: SHW_KRY_O54895_KCA.R2.indd
TOOLKIT #: None
ARTIST: napoleon.nicdao

FONT FAMILY: Helvetica Neue (37 Thin Condensed, 57 Condensed, Regular, 77 Bold Condensed, 47 Light Condensed, Condensed Bold), Knockout (67 Full Bantamweight, 68 Full 
Featherwt, 27 Junior Bantamweight, 30 Junior Welterweight), Minion Pro (Regular)

COLORS: 
IMAGES: iStock_000013017931_Double.psd (374 ppi, -375 ppi; Gray; Production:Sherwin-Williams:Krylon:Comps:Presentations:2015.8.27 KryInd_ProductGuide:SHW_KRY_
O54895:Links:iStock_000013017931_Double.psd; 51.0MB), Krylon Industrial Logo-withR.tif (5264 ppi, 3756 ppi, 3097 ppi, 7628 ppi, 9884 ppi, 2579 ppi; CMYK; Production:Sherwin-Willia
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Case Pack: 12

Highway Yellow

Firelane Red

Handicap Blue

Highway White

Cover-Up Black

Spotter Hand-Held Wand (12" Length)

Wheeler Hand-Held Wand (34" Length)

Hand-Held Wand with Flag Holder (34" Length)

Line-Up Striping Wand (34" Length)

Parking Lot Yellow

Parking Lot Red

Parking Lot White

Parking Lot Black

Parking Lot Yellow

Parking Lot Blue

Parking Lot White

Parking Lot Black

K08301

K08303

K08302

K08300

K08304

 

K42132920-16

K41132920-16

K41131881-16 

K41130404-16

K42132920-20

K42130110-20

K42130404-20

K42130113-20

K41132920-20

K41131881-20

K41130404-20

K41130113-20

SOLVENT-BASED AEROSOLS

SOLVENT-BASED LIQUID

WATER-BASED LIQUID

WAND

20 oz. (18 oz. net wt.)

1 gal.

1 gal.

5 gal.

5 gal.

LINE-UP® PAVEMENT STRIPING PAINTS

Concrete

Fast drying; traffic-ready in 60 minutes
One aerosol can stripes approximately 
250 linear feet
Excellent bleed retention
Universal, nonclogging spray tip 
is compatible with most striping machines
Conforms with U.S. Bureau of Public 
Roads colors

•
•

•
•

•

Krylon® Industrial also offers solvent-based aerosols and solvent- 
and water-based liquid products for use on blacktop, concrete, 
curbs or other smooth, hard surfaces.

Use for easy stenciling or line touch-ups
Durable construction
34” long for convenient operation

• 
•
•

K07095

K07096

K07094000

K08360

MARKING WANDS

Case Pack: 1
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S:8.38”
S:10.88”

T:8.38”
T:10.88”

B:8.63”
B:11.13”


